
Contract # Potential Bidder Contact E-mail Phone #

DL00239 Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664-5042

DL00239 Chip Williford appletuck@att.net (828) 287-3767

DL00239 Daniel Bantly dbantly@sloancc.net (864) 936-3081

DL00239 Tom Boyle thomas.boyle@kiewit.com (770) 487-2300

DL00239 Kevin Burns kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646

DL00239 Robert Ponton rglass@reevecc.com (478) 474-9092

DL00239 William Newman bnewman@nhmconstructors.com (828) 664-5042

DL00235 Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 375-8474

DL00235 Jason Edmonds jason.edmonds@rogersgroupinc.com (864) 879-7311

DL00235 Ken Fannin apaving@bellsouth.net (704) 739-4568

DL00235 Mary Talley mtalley@highlandpaving.com (910) 485-5790

DL00235 Robert Ponton rglass@reevecc.com (478) 474-9092
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